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Wednesday October 16th

08.00 - 08.30
08.30-08.40
08.40-09.00

09.00-09.20

09.20-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-11.50

11.50-12.10

12.10-13.40

13.40-14.00

14.00 - 14.20

14.20 - 14.40

14.40 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.20

15.20 - 15.50

15.50-16.15

16.15-17.00

Registration at “Auditorium” Q-building
Introduction and welcome

Applied Surgical Anatomy

Tj.D. Bruintjes. Apeldoorn, The Netherlands
Patient Selection

. Ligtenberg

Live Surgery
D.J. Menger. Utrecht, The Netherlands

Coffee break

Management of the Nasal Valve
F. Otten. Leiden, The Netherlands
Correction of the Nasal Septum
H.D. Vuyk. The Netherlands

Group Portrait and Lunch

Osseocartilaginous Vault Surgery

G.J. Nolst Trenité. Amsterdam, The Netherlands
Powered Instrumentation in Rhinoplasty
B.Wong, California, U.S.A.

Controlling Nasal Tip Projection and Rotation
D.J. Menger. Utrecht, The Netherlands

Tongue in Groove Technique

M.L. Middelweerd. Hilversum, The Netherlands
The Nasal Width and Boxiness index

A.J. Tasman. Sankt Gallen, Switzerland.

Tea break
The Nasal Tip: Refinement and Support

B. Wong, California, U.S.A.
Rhinoplasty Panel: Analysis and surgical solutions



Thursday October 17th

08.30-08.50

08.50-09.10

09.10-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-15.50

15.50-16.10

16.10-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.20

17.20-17.40

17.40 - 18.00

Endonasal Pearls

H. Gassner. Regensburg, Germany
Postoperative Care and Complications
M.H.J.M. Majoor. Ede, The Netherlands

Live Surgery
A. Tasman, Sankt Gallen, Switzerland

Lunch

Cadaver Dissection of the Nose (R. Bleys)
or
Video session in lecture hall (for non-dissection course)

No spreaders: When does the middle vault collapse?

A.J. Tasman. Sankt Gallen, Switzerland

Diced Cartilage with Fibrin Glue for Dorsal Augmentation
A.J. Tasman. Sankt Gallen, Switzerland

Tea break

Cleft Lip Rhinoplasty

G.J. Nolst Trenité. Amsterdam, The Netherlands

Pearls in Reducing the Incidence of Revision Rhinoplasty
B. Wong, California, U.S.A

Decision Making for Pediatric Patients

D.J. Menger. Utrecht, The Netherlands

Course Dinner (19.00 - 22.00) only after pre-registration



Friday October 18™: Symposium & Workshop

08.30-09.00

09.00 - 09.45

09.45-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.15

11.15-11.35

11.35-11.55

11.55-12.15

12.15-12.35

12.35-12.45

12.45-13.30

13.30-16.00

Registration at “Auditorium” Q-building

Lecture of Honour
B. Wong, california, U.S.A.

From the Closed to the Open approach, and back again

G.J. Nolst Trenité. Amsterdam, The Netherlands
Rhinoplasty techniques to avoid revision surgery
D.J. Menger. Utrecht, The Netherlands

Coffee break

Reconstruction of the Nose

H.D. Vuyk. The Netherlands

Implant Materials in Facial Plastic Surgery

C.C. Wever. Leiden, The Netherlands

Facial Profile-Plasty: The orthognathic perspective
M.S.M. Muradin. Utrecht, The Netherlands

The Aging Face

C.C. Wever. Leiden, The Netherlands

Qand A

Lunch break

Workshop Blepharoplasty

Cadaver dissection, Blepharoplasty

R. Bleys. Utrecht, The Netherlands: anatomical demonstration
H. Gassner, Regensburg, Germay.: surgical demonstration



